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Rooms

000 Rentals

PRIVATE ROOM. $1,150/month. 
Gated building, DPS Patrol, Campus 
Cruiser. 24 hour laundry on site. Gated 
parking available. Granite countertops, 
hardwood floors, refrig, stove. 5 min-
utes walk to USC campus. A/C and 
ceiling fan. 1216 W. 37th Place. Call us: 
(213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com.
Short term lease through 5-31-20.    (S)

PRIVATE BEDROOM WITH PRI-
VATE BATH in a 3 bedroom/3 bath 
unit at $1,430/month/bedroom, up to 
two persons occupancy. Utilities not 
included. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com.
Short term lease through 5-31-20.    (S)

PRIVATE BEDROOM/PRIVATE 
BATH. Fully furnished room and liv-
ing room for student living. Up to two 
persons occupancy ($2,140/month/
bedroom). Hardwood floor through-
out, brand new stainless steel stove, 
refrig, dishwasher, microwave, private 
balcony. Huge units. Utilities not in-
cluded. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or 
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com.
Short term lease through 5-31-20.    (S)

ROOM FOR RENT
2116 Portland Street.

Bedroom with private bathroom.
Rent is $1,200/month, WiFi, A/C and
all utilities included. Close to campus 

and downtown. (213) 215-1350 (4)

TRIPLE OCCUPANCY

(1-22)

$500/month. Co-ed. Walk to 
campus. Conference table for 
tenants. Twin beds. Security. 

Piano. Pool table. Washer/dryer.
1 year lease. Elmo Pratt (landline): 

(661) 942-6484

6 bdrm FUrNISHEd HOUSE
6 bdrm/4 bath, furnished room, 
clean and located in safe area. 
From $695/month. Includes all 

utilities, laundry, TV, kitchen tools, 
parking. (310) 575-4636

stay@eductionbridge.us (2-5)

USC STUDENTS
Remodeled furnished rooms in 
large house. Front & back yard. 

Rooms available in
January 2020. Parking.

trojanrooms@gmail.com (3)

BEVERLY HILLS, PRIME LOCA-
TION. Private room/bathroom, own 
entrance, garden, semi-furnished. Rent 
$1,495/month, includes utilities. David 
(323) 540-3867.                                   (S)

THREE PRIVATE 
BEDROOMS IN A HOUSE

3 blocks to USC, in DPS patrol area, 
starting at $995/month/room, includes 
WiFi, cable, TV, washer/dryer, kitchen 

appliances, Ring security, some 
furnishings, & off-street parking.

For Photos & Details
www.NewLifeEDC.org

E-mail: info@newlifeedc.org
(323) 778-5433 (1-15)

ROOM FOR RENT
Private room, shares 
full bathroom with one 

USC student. Individual 
refrigerator, free internet and 

laundry, full kitchen. One 
block to Downey Way gate. 
$800/month, $48 utilities.
Call Paul (310) 466-2910

ROOMS FOR RENT. 4 bdrm house, 
Liemert Park. Fully furnished rooms. 
Kitchen, bathroom, living room.
(310) 770-9589.                                  (2-7)

1 BEDROOM/1 BATH FOR RENT 
$950/MONTH. 1 bdrm/1 bath, pri-
vate room for rent in Historic View 
Park home (15 minutes from USC). 
Includes all utilities. No kitchen access 
but a small refrigerator and microwave 
or appliance available. Private entrance. 
$950/month. Minimum 6 months 
lease required. Very nice upscale com-
munity. Contact/Text Mark @
(323) 377-0163 or
e-mail mfinlaca@aol.com for more in-
formation.                                        (12-4)

LARGE PRIVATE ROOM: Sub-
let $1,000/month. Less than 2 blocks 
from USC, West 36th Street. Includes 
utilities. Parking available. E-mail:
LunarCycle24@gmail.com             (1-15)

PRIVATE BEDROOM WITH PRI-
VATE BATH. Unfurnished and fur-
nished. Starting at $1,850/month and 
up unfurnished, $1,995/month and 
up furnished. Up to two persons can 
live there comfortably. Live in the lap 
of luxury at 1248 W. Adams Blvd. All 
new amenities, spacious bedrooms, 
sundeck, gated parking, gated bldg, 
hardwood flooring. Includes central 
A/C, balcony, view of downtown, and 
Hollywood Hills. It is a must see! Call 
us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com (S)

THE FINEST 
HOUSES IN

UNIVERSITY 
PARK

WESTON HOUSE
2112 Portland Street

6 Bedrooms - $7,000/month

THE CARRIAGE HOUSE
23 St. James Park

Unique 2 Bdrm Apt - $2,300/month
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